17th Annual San Dimas Stage Race
Presented by SC Velo and GMR .bike

RESULT: INCYCLE/CANNONDALE San Dimas Classic

Juniors 15-16

FINAL

Average Speed of Winner 23.34 MPH 37.56 KnvH

36
37
38
39

Bib
492
517
501
510
498
526
488
485
532
500
481
507
496
497
518
527
487
514
491
521
508
528
502
505
503
525
486
513
512
529
484
494
530
509
482
524
516
504
499

Name
Cervantes,
Vermaerke, Kevin
Ontiveros, Keelan
Chromy, Jake
Shaboyan, Hrachya
LAMPERTI, LUKE
kirby, kyle
BOOTS, Kendrick
Martin, Conor
Cruz, Eduardo
Mora, Osvaldo
Jastrab, Ryan
Lamperti, Gianni
Sheehan, Riley
castillo, erik
Quinn, Sean
schwartz, ian
Poulsen, Hans
Ritzow, Max
Schummer, Leonard
Lovegren, Nikolas
Giem, Weston
Chass, Isaiah
levy, Julian
Wilson, Hunter
Araiza, Lance
McDonald, Brody
Rozek, Grover
Kennington, Daxton

Kevin

Rodriguez, Sebastian

Elkins, Ari
Cunningham, Finn
Rivas, Lucio
Vollmer, Andrew
Phillips, Ryder
Sheerin, Brendan
Roldan, Esdras
Loya, Fabian
Swan, Luke

Team

Southern California Velo Mai
Team Velosport Junior & U23
Grixsen Brewing p/b West End
LUX/Stradling

Velo Pasadena team

TEAM SWIFT

Swamis Junior Development Te
Hot Tubes Development Cyclin
Norco

BMW Major Motion Development
L.A.B.A

Swami's Jr Dev Team

Team Swift

Boulder Junior Cycling
monster media racing
LUX/Stradling

Swami's

Tieni Duro Junior Cycling

Tieni Duro Junior Cycling
KLTS Junior Development Team
BMW/Major Motion Devolopment
Team Swift

Swami's Jr Development Team
Redlands Legends/GS Andiamo
TRU Cycling/TRU/TRACE3 Racin
Celo Pacific

Reliable/Taco Bell Racing p/
Intermountain LiveWell
Southern California Velo -
Velo Club LaGrange/ Flight S
Tieni Duro Junior Cycling Te
Team Velosport Junior & U23
G2 Bike

Velo club lagrange

Hutch's Slocum Co-Motion
Velo Pasadena

BMW Major Motion Development
Strive Racing

Time (HH) Bon (Pen)
36:46 0:11
" 0:06
" 0:04

Behind

@ ® ® ®

0:00
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17th Annual San Dimas Stage Race
Presented by SC Velo and GMR.bike
RESULT: INCYCLE/CANNONDALE San Dimas Classic

Juniors 15-16

FINAL

Average Speed of Winner 23.34 MPH 37.56 KnvH

Pl
40
41
42
43
DNS

Bib
519
489
522
490
520

Name

Leon, Marc
Oei, Kenneth

Vanni,

Gaven

De Ocampo, Gabriel

Perez,

Roberto

Team

Southern California Velo -
Tieni Duro Junior Cycling
Limitless Cycling p/b GoodyF
Swamis Junior DET

Team Velocity

Time (HH) Bon (Pen)

39:40
41:06

Behind
@ 2:54
@ 4:20
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